
TWILIGHT BOWLS KITCHEN ROSTER 2024/2025

Please be ready to start @ 5pm in both the Kitchen and BBQ (if required)
If you are unavailable on your rostered day, please try to swap with another member asap.
Thank you for your contribution.

DATE SUPERVISOR

2-Oct-24

9-Oct-24

16-Oct-24

23-Oct-24

30-Oct-24

6-Nov-24

13-Nov-24

20-Nov-24

27-Nov-24

4-Dec-24

11-Dec-24

18 Dec 24 **

8-Jan-25

15-Jan-25

22-Jan-25

29-Jan-25

5-Feb-25

xxxx

Mary Atkins 0424 910 435

Sandra Mills  0417 369 498

Pat Taylor  0439 361 772

Virginia McGuinness  0408 008 434

Anna Brady   0417 580 842

Pat Taylor  0439 361 772

Jan Shield  0417 372 093

xxxx

Jan Shield  0417 372 093

Katie Taubert  0421 313 237

Jeanette Baker   0419 002 115 Sue Cerato  0437 836 571

Bella Pearse  0402 451 740

Robyn Ham  0431 104 843

Robyn Walsh 0450 518 808

Kim Henmburrow  0405 406 423

Robyn Ham  0431 104 843

Anna Brady  0417 580 842

Jeanette Baker  0419 002 115

No Twilight Bowls after Cup Day

ASSISTANTASSISTANT SUPERVISOR BBQ

xxxx

Mal Shield  0409 100 243

Rina Marasco  

xxxx

Glenice Le Riche 0417 357 313

Virginnia McGuinness  0408 008 434

xxxx xxxx xxxx

Leanne Sullivan  0412 080 925 Helen Milner  0414 944 381 Ian Heap  0438 574 715

Terry Morison  0411 556 649

Mary Adey  0431 122 752 Wally Cerato  0437 836 571

Lyrene Newson  0400 125 446 Adrian Town  0417 384 415

Wally Cerato  0437 836 571

Lynne Breadmore  0411 400 032

Sue Jonas  0417 508 052

Russel Breadmore  0418 585 282

Joe Bellizia  0407 510 360

Jan Vickerman  0419 322 899 Debbie Goldfinch  0419 532 936 John Goldfinch  0407 302 125

Kay Chandler  0412 732 428 Regina Gray  0423 522 553 Gary Brady  0411 316 705

Regina Gray  0423 522 553 Ann Wetherall  0485 721 526

Jan Vickerman  0419 322 899 Ann Wetherall   0485 721 526 

Jill Simpson  0417 564 748 Debbie Goldfinch  0419 532 936

Gillian Town  0419 393 448

Mal Shield  /Jeanette Baker

Sue Cerato  0437 836 571 Mary Adey  0431 122 752

Glenice Le Riche  0417 357 313 Lyverne Newson  0400 125 446

Cheryl Clarke  0407 538 683 Regina Gray  0423 522 553

Ray Heller  0425 753 367

Gary Brady   0411 316 705

Fred Stuart  0412 043 991

Homi Burjorjee   0419 538 370 

Ross Taylor  0493 139 576



12-Feb-25

19-Feb-25

26-Feb-25

5-Mar-25

12-Mar-25

19-Mar-25

26-Mar-25

Emergencies:

Fred Stuart

Helen Heller

Dianne Burjorjee

Jill Simpson

Pat Taylor  0439 361 772

Kim Henmburrow  0405 406 423

Katie Taubert  0421 313 237

Anna Brady  0417 580 842

Pat Taylor  0439 361 772

Bella Pearse  0402 451 740

Jeanette Baker  0419 002 115 Sue Cerato  0437 836 571

Jill Simpson  0417 564 748

Leanne Sullivan  0412 080 925

Sandra Mills  0417 369 498

Sue Jonas  0417 508 052 Mary Atkins  0424 910 435

** Christmas Theme

Last night Twilight 26 March 25 

Brian Roberts 0408 301 067

Ian Heap  0438 574 715

Adrian Town  0417 384 415

Gary Brady  0411 316 705 

Joe Bellizia  0407 510 360

John Goldfinch  0407 302 125

Wally Cerato  0437 836 571

Pat Ryan 0403 346 227

Lyn Breadmore  0411 400 032

Mary Adey  0431 122 752

Gillian Town  0419 393 448

Helen Milner  0414 944 381

Kay Chandler  0412 732 428

Sue Jonas   0412 508 052

Pat Ryan 0403 346 227


